1
Flush-mounted IP40 Consumer Units PNF
	■ Flush-mounted consumer units PNF
	■ Degree of protection IP40
	■ 4 up to 54 modules
	■ 1 up to 4 rows
	■ Transparent or white door
Consumer units PNF are intended mainly for domestic applications. Their design is suitable for flush moun-
ting. Scope of delivery consists of enclosure, door, device DIN rails, N + PE terminals, front cover with device
cutout, cover for empty place, mounting material.
Type Key
Certification marks
P
Product
family
P: Plastic
enclosure
N
Degree of
protection
N: IP40
24
Number of
modules
4 — 54
T
Door
T: Transparent
W: White
F
Version
F: Flush
mounted
2
4+4	 1	 4	 110818	 PNF 4T	 1
8+8	 1	 8	 101511	 PNF 8T	 1
10+10	 1	 12	 101512	 PNF 12T	 1
13+13	 1	 18	 101513	 PNF 18T	 1
13+13	 1	 24	 113773	 PNF 1x24T	 1
13+13	 2	 24	 101514	 PNF 24T	 1
15+15	 2	 36	 101515	 PNF 2x18T	 1
15+15	 3	 36	 101516	 PNF 36T	 1
20+20	 4	 48	 113772	 PNF 48T	 1
26+26	 3	 54	 106198	 PNF 3x18T	 1
4+4	 1	 4	 110819	 PNF 4W	 1
8+8	 1	 8	 101517	 PNF 8W	 1
10+10	 1	 12	 101518	 PNF 12W	 1
13+13	 1	 18	 101519	 PNF 18W	 1
13+13	 1	 24	 113775	 PNF 1x24W	 1
13+13	 2	 24	 101520	 PNF 24W	 1
15+15	 2	 36	 101521	 PNF 2x18W	 1
15+15	 3	 36	 101522	 PNF 36W	 1
20+20	 4	 48	 113774	 PNF 48W	 1
26+26	 3	 54	 106199	 PNF 3x18W	 1
N+PE	 Number	 Total	 Article No.	 Type 	 Packing
terminals	 of rows	 modules
Consumer units PNF with white door
•	 Flush mounted version
•	 4, 8, 12, 18 or 24 modules per row
•	 1 up to 4 rows
•	 Scope of delivery: enclosure, door, device DIN rails, N + PE terminals, front cover with device cutout, cover for empty place,
mounting material
N+PE	 Number	 Total	 Article No.	 Type 	 Packing
terminals	 of rows	 modules
Consumer units PNF with transparent door
•	 Flush mounted version
•	 4, 8, 12, 18 or 24 modules per row
•	 1 up to 4 rows
•	 Scope of delivery: enclosure, door, device DIN rails, N + PE terminals, front cover with device cutout, cover for empty place,
mounting material